
 

 

Five Town Tee Ball 
Schedule 2017 

 
Tuesday, May 9 

All-League Practice 
Teams Orange, Navy, Green, Red, Blue, Gold 

 
Thursday, May 11 

Team Gold vs. Team Navy 
Team Red vs. Team Green 

Team Royal Blue vs. Team Orange 
 

Tuesday, May 16 
Team Royal Blue vs. Team Green 

Team Gold vs. Team Orange 
Team Red vs. Team Navy 

 
Thursday, May 18 

Team Royal Blue vs. Team Navy 
Team Red vs. Team Gold 

Team Orange vs. Team Green 
 

Tuesday, May 23 
Team Orange vs. Team Red 
Team Navy vs. Team Green 

Team Royal Blue vs. Team Gold 
 

Thursday, May 25 
Team Navy vs. Team Gold 
Team Green vs. Team Red 

Team Orange vs. Team Royal Blue 
 

Tuesday, May 30 
Team Green vs. Team Royal Blue 

Team Orange vs. Team Gold 
Team Navy vs. Team Red 

 

Thursday, June 1 
Team Navy vs. Team Royal Blue 

Team Gold vs. Team Red 
Team Green vs. Team Orange 

 
Tuesday, June 6 

Team Red vs. Team Orange 
Team Green vs. Team Navy 

Team Gold vs. Team Royal Blue 
 

Thursday, June 8 
Team Gold vs. Team Navy 
Team Red vs. Team Green 

Team Royal Blue vs. Team Orange 
 

Tuesday, June 13 
Team Royal Blue vs. Team Green 

Team Gold vs. Team Orange 
Team Red vs. Team Navy 

 
Thursday, June 15 

Team Royal Blue vs. Team Navy 
Team Red vs. Team Gold 

Team Orange vs. Team Green 
 

Tuesday, June 20 
Team Orange vs. Team Red 
Team Navy vs. Team Green 

Team Royal Blue vs. Team Gold 
 

Thursday, June 22 
Fields Open 

Awards Night   •  Ice Cream Social

All games take place at the Old Rockport Elementary School field at 6:00 p.m. The field will be 
divided so that two games are played simultaneously at opposite ends.  If non-scheduled teams wish, 
they can come and practice on off dates. 
 
If the weather or field condition is bad on any game day, the decision to postpone will be left to the 
coaches of the two teams scheduled to play. If the coaches disagree, the game will be postponed.   
 
Decisions to reschedule games are left to the coaches’ discretion. If you wish to reserve a field for a 
rescheduled game, please note that availability is on a first-come, first-serve basis. 


